
POSIÇÃO EXPOSITOR CABANHA PONTOS TOTAIS INSCRIÇÕES APROVEITAMENTO

1º EMANUEL CARDOZO CARDOZO 206,10 2 103,05

2º SILVANA FETZNER GONÇALVES SURGIDA 469,20 5 93,84

3º JULIANO KALIL GONÇALVES DOM AMADO 3673,15 40 91,83

4º MARCIO LUIZ WEBER MARCA W 721,80 8 90,23

5º EDUARDO AFONSO BISON VELHO OESTE 2209,50 25 88,38

6º JAIR DE LIMA PEREIRA FILHO DO CERRO 423,20 5 84,64

7º EDISON FONTOURA JUNIOR DOM MANOEL 300,20 4 75,05

8º FABIANO COSTA DE FRANCESCHI RINCÃO DA FIGUEIRA 68,40 1 68,40

9º SERGIO KLUPPEL LIMA SERRA ALTA 532,50 8 66,56

10º LAURA DE SOUZA DIAS/PAULO RICARDO SOUZA DIAS/DENISE DIAS MAGNÓLIA 2623,20 41 63,98

11º ROSIMEIRE TEIXEIRA PRADO CHÁCARA RECANTO DA ILHA 5431,28 88 61,72

12º RIBEMAR EMPREENDIMENTOS AGROPEC. IMOBILIÁRIOS S/A GRAN RESERVA 3174,80 53 59,90

13º MARCELO DE JAGER E RENATA MARIA MOREIRA DE JAGER AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ 650,00 11 59,09

14º IARA CASTIEL/ADRIANA C. DE MATTOS/JOSE THIAGO DE MATTOS FORQUETA 754,20 13 58,02

15º ALISSON FELIPE MACHADO TUNEIRA 112,00 2 56,00

UBIRATAN PEDRO BRUEL CRISTAL DO HORIZONTE 112,00 2 56,00

17º DARCY MIOLO FORTALEZA DO SEIVAL 609,80 11 55,44

18º NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF SRC FARMS 490,20 9 54,47

19º RAFAEL LOPES ARIZA SÃO BENTO 857,00 16 53,56

20º LEANDRO AUGUSTO FAVERO ESPERANÇA 1385,00 26 53,27

21º PHILIPE S. DOS SANTOS E ELMO JOSE A. DOS SANTOS CORUNILHA 208,80 4 52,20

22º VANESSA KRAUSE ZILIO K Z 153,30 3 51,10

23º VICTOR ANTONIO SOPELSA DIAMANTINA 340,10 7 48,59

24º PAULO JEFERSON A. SILVA DON JOAQUIM 578,60 12 48,22

25º PAULO AFONSO SCHWAB E LUIZ ALBERTO SCHWAB CAPANÉ 378,20 8 47,28

26º RICARDO BITENCOURT E ROBERTO BITENCOURT SANTA MARIA 1870,40 40 46,76

27º ALTINO RAOTA E SILVIO RAOTA DA CACIMBA 91,80 2 45,90

28º AUGUSTO GEYER DE MENEZES LILIA 638,90 15 42,59

29º AMANDA E ALINE CARLOS GOMES DA CRIÚVA 296,70 7 42,39

30º SADI ODIR SACCOMORI DO ERVAL 293,00 7 41,86

31º EDUARDO E TIAGO S. DE CARVALHO/ LUCIANA MOCELIN TRÊS COXILHAS 453,40 11 41,22

32º VANESSA POHL FELDMANN DA COXILHA 246,20 6 41,03

33º SERGIO LUIZ FACCIN CELEIRO VIVO 731,10 19 38,48
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34º JUNIOR ENRIQUE PEZZINI SANTA ANGELINA 115,00 3 38,33

35º LUCAS ROSCAMP SANGUE CATARINENSE 802,60 21 38,22

36º ALEXANDRE PORTO TRINDADE AROMADA 186,20 5 37,24

37º JORGE OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA FILHO ITÁLIA 206,70 6 34,45

38º MATHEUS JOSÉ MACHADO M J M 100,80 3 33,60

39º EDUARDO LOPES GAMARRA PAREDÃO 32,20 1 32,20

40º FABIANO CANDIDO DE PAULA SAO MIGUEL ARCANJO 182,00 6 30,33

41º MIGUEL RODRIGUES DE AVILA REGALO 120,20 4 30,05

42º OLINTO DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO SALGUEIRO 147,80 7 21,11

43º CLAUDINEI DOMBROSKI QUITANDINHA 593,00 29 20,45

44º GIVANILDO CROTTI TROIAN CROTTI TROIAN 252,90 13 19,45

45º VLADS PAIM MIRANDA DO ROSÁRIO 123,30 7 17,61

46º JOAO AUGUSTO BOTELHO DO NASCIMENTO FAZENDA DESCANSO 253,50 17 14,91

47º CLAIRTON EMERIM MARQUES COSTA DA SERRA 73,60 5 14,72

48º CONDOMINIO IVON DA SILVA MATARAZZO 101,80 7 14,54

49º JORGE AUGUSTO SZCZYPIOR SITIO NOSSA SENHORA DA CONCEIÇÃO 153,30 11 13,94

50º CLAUDIO CARMO HATJE E REJANE SCHOMMER HATJE DO CARMO 48,30 5 9,66

51º ÉDERSON VALMIR OLIVEIRA DA TRINDADE LF 69,00 8 8,63

52º LUIZ FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES JANDA 11,50 5 2,30

53º CÍNTIA CAMARGO KLEIS SANTA APOLÔNIA 0,00 1 0,00

MARCELO MARTINS MACHADO DA MALHADA 0,00 1 0,00
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12º MARCIO LUIZ WEBER MARCA W 721,80 8 90,23

13º MARCELO DE JAGER E RENATA MARIA MOREIRA DE JAGER AGROPECUÁRIA MARÉ 650,00 11 59,09

14º AUGUSTO GEYER DE MENEZES LILIA 638,90 15 42,59

15º DARCY MIOLO FORTALEZA DO SEIVAL 609,80 11 55,44

16º CLAUDINEI DOMBROSKI QUITANDINHA 593,00 29 20,45

17º PAULO JEFERSON A. SILVA DON JOAQUIM 578,60 12 48,22

18º SERGIO KLUPPEL LIMA SERRA ALTA 532,50 8 66,56

19º NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF SRC FARMS 490,20 9 54,47

20º SILVANA FETZNER GONÇALVES SURGIDA 469,20 5 93,84

21º EDUARDO E TIAGO S. DE CARVALHO/ LUCIANA MOCELIN TRÊS COXILHAS 453,40 11 41,22

22º JAIR DE LIMA PEREIRA FILHO DO CERRO 423,20 5 84,64

23º PAULO AFONSO SCHWAB E LUIZ ALBERTO SCHWAB CAPANÉ 378,20 8 47,28

24º VICTOR ANTONIO SOPELSA DIAMANTINA 340,10 7 48,59

25º EDISON FONTOURA JUNIOR DOM MANOEL 300,20 4 75,05

26º AMANDA E ALINE CARLOS GOMES DA CRIÚVA 296,70 7 42,39

27º SADI ODIR SACCOMORI DO ERVAL 293,00 7 41,86

28º JOAO AUGUSTO BOTELHO DO NASCIMENTO FAZENDA DESCANSO 253,50 17 14,91

29º GIVANILDO CROTTI TROIAN CROTTI TROIAN 252,90 13 19,45

30º VANESSA POHL FELDMANN DA COXILHA 246,20 6 41,03

31º PHILIPE S. DOS SANTOS E ELMO JOSE A. DOS SANTOS CORUNILHA 208,80 4 52,20

32º JORGE OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA FILHO ITÁLIA 206,70 6 34,45

33º EMANUEL CARDOZO CARDOZO 206,10 2 103,05

34º ALEXANDRE PORTO TRINDADE AROMADA 186,20 5 37,24

35º FABIANO CANDIDO DE PAULA SAO MIGUEL ARCANJO 182,00 6 30,33

36º VANESSA KRAUSE ZILIO K Z 153,30 3 51,10

JORGE AUGUSTO SZCZYPIOR SITIO NOSSA SENHORA DA CONCEIÇÃO 153,30 11 13,94

38º OLINTO DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO SALGUEIRO 147,80 7 21,11

39º VLADS PAIM MIRANDA DO ROSÁRIO 123,30 7 17,61

40º MIGUEL RODRIGUES DE AVILA REGALO 120,20 4 30,05

41º JUNIOR ENRIQUE PEZZINI SANTA ANGELINA 115,00 3 38,33

42º ALISSON FELIPE MACHADO TUNEIRA 112,00 2 56,00

UBIRATAN PEDRO BRUEL CRISTAL DO HORIZONTE 112,00 2 56,00

44º CONDOMINIO IVON DA SILVA MATARAZZO 101,80 7 14,54

45º MATHEUS JOSÉ MACHADO M J M 100,80 3 33,60

46º ALTINO RAOTA E SILVIO RAOTA DA CACIMBA 91,80 2 45,90



47º CLAIRTON EMERIM MARQUES COSTA DA SERRA 73,60 5 14,72

48º ÉDERSON VALMIR OLIVEIRA DA TRINDADE LF 69,00 8 8,63

49º FABIANO COSTA DE FRANCESCHI RINCÃO DA FIGUEIRA 68,40 1 68,40

50º CLAUDIO CARMO HATJE E REJANE SCHOMMER HATJE DO CARMO 48,30 5 9,66

51º EDUARDO LOPES GAMARRA PAREDÃO 32,20 1 32,20

52º LUIZ FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES JANDA 11,50 5 2,30

53º CÍNTIA CAMARGO KLEIS SANTA APOLÔNIA 0,00 1 0,00

MARCELO MARTINS MACHADO DA MALHADA 0,00 1 0,00


